S

]

COMPANY NAME  : -~ 3UM EAGH LG ENG,

STOCKHOLDER'S NAME

INTERNATIONAL POLYMER CORPORATION
PCD NOMINEE CORPORATION

THE WELLEX GROUP, INC.

E.F. DURKEE & ASSOCIATES, INC.
INTRA-INVEST SEC., INC.
METROPOLITAN MANAGEMENT CORPORATION
PCD NOMINEE CORP. (NON-FILIPINO)
JUANITO C. UY - :
PACRIM ENERGY N.L.

SAPPHIRE SECURITIES INC.

BENITO ONG AND/OR ZITA Y. ONG

LI CHIN-GUT

NESTOR S. MANGIO

A & A SECURITIES, INC.

MARK SECURITIES CORPORATION
GLOBALINKS SEC & STOCKS, INC.
A/C # CWUSO001

BELSON SECURITIES, INC.

WEALTH SECURITIES, INC.

RUBEN M. GAN

DAVID GO SECURITIES CORPORATION

GRAND. TOTAL (20)

LIST OF TOP 20 STOCKHOLDERS
As Of September 30, 2018

OUTSTANDING & OUTSTANDING & TOTAL
ISSUED SHARES ISSUED SHARES HOLDINGS
(FULLY PAID) (PARTIALLY PAID) (SUBSCRIBED)

165,659,494 331,228,000 496,887,494
414,837,574 0 414,837,574

1,950,000 375,000,000 376,950,000

11,020,000 - 66,818,563 77,838,563

60,000 48,099,000 48,159,000

0 30,000,000 30,000,000

22,650,050 0 22,650,050

1 22,625,000 22,625,001

0 21,000,000 21,000,000

600,000 18,833,500 19,433,500

3,000,000 15,000,000 18,000,000

17,100,000 0 17,100,000

2,500,000 10,000,000 12,500,000

0 11,911,320 11,911,320

0 10,772,800 10,772,800

0 9,400,000 : 9,400,000

0 9,200,000 9,200,000

0 8,240,000 8,240,000
30,000 7,580,000 7,610,000,

20,000 6,860,000 6,880,000

639,427,119 1,002,568,183 1,641,995,302

THIS IS A COMPUTER GENERATED REPORT AND IF ISSUED WITHOUT ALTERATION, DOES NOT REQUIRE ANY SIGNATURE.

Pa

PERCENTAGE
TO
TOTAL

27.020
22.558
20.498
4.233
2.619
1.631
1.232
1.230
1.142
1.057
0.979
0.930
0.680
0.648
0.586
0.511

0.500
0.448
0.414
0.374



