LIST OF TOP 20 STOCKHOLDERS As Of September 30, 2018

STOCKHOLDER'S NAME	OUTSTANDING & ISSUED SHARES	OUTSTANDING & ISSUED SHARES	TOTAL HOLDINGS	PERCENTAGE TO
	(FULLY PAID)	(PARTIALLY PAID)	(SUBSCRIBED)	TOTAL
INTERNATIONAL POLYMER CORPORATION	165,659,494	331,228,000	496,887,494	27.020
PCD NOMINEE CORPORATION	414,837,574	0	414,837,574	22.558
THE WELLEX GROUP, INC.	1,950,000	375,000,000	376,950,000	20.498
E.F. DURKEE & ASSOCIATES, INC.	11,020,000	66,818,563	77,838,563	4.233
INTRA-INVEST SEC., INC.	60,000	48,099,000	48,159,000	2.619
METROPOLITAN MANAGEMENT CORPORATION	0	30,000,000	30,000,000	1.631
PCD NOMINEE CORP. (NON-FILIPINO)	22,650,050	0	22,650,050	1.232
JUANITO C. UY	4214	22,625,000	22,625,001	1.230
PACRIM ENERGY N.L.	0	21,000,000	21,000,000	1.142
SAPPHIRE SECURITIES INC.	600,000	18,833,500	19,433,500	1.057
BENITO ONG AND/OR ZITA Y. ONG	3,000,000	15,000,000	18,000,000	0.979
LI CHIH-HUI	17,100,000	0	17,100,000	0.930
NESTOR S. MANGIO	2,500,000	10,000,000	12,500,000	0.680
A & A SECURITIES, INC.	0	11,911,320	11,911,320	0.648
MARK SECURITIES CORPORATION	0	10,772,800	10,772,800	0.586
GLOBALINKS SEC & STOCKS, INC.	• 0	9,400,000	9,400,000	0.511
A/C # CWUSO001				
BELSON SECURITIES, INC.	0	9,200,000	9,200,000	0.500
WEALTH SECURITIES, INC.	0	8,240,000	8,240,000	0.448
RUBEN M. GAN	30,000	7,580,000	7,610,000	0.414
DAVID GO SECURITIES CORPORATION	20,000	6,860,000	6,880,000	0.374
GRAND TOTAL (20)	639,427,119	1,002,568,183	1,641,995,302	